LED Area Light
(Lion SSR)
BENEFITS
PRODUCT FEATURES
CERTIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Wattage 50W - 300W
Available CCT 5000K

•	 PIR Sensor ready.
•	 Instant start, no flickering or humming.
•	 Green, eco-friendly, no mercury.
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Order
Code
DLC Model # Color Watts CCT LM/Watt
Total
Lumens
Voltage
05690 MES-PL-LSSR-50WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 50W 5000K  133 LM/W  6,990 LM 100-277V
05690 MES-PL-LSSR-60WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 60W 5000K  133 LM/W  8,326 LM 100-277V
05691 MES-PL-LSSR-60WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 60W 5000K  133 LM/W  8,326 LM 100-277V
05691 MES-PL-LSSR-75WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 75W 5000K  132 LM/W  10,397 LM 100-277V
05691 MES-PL-LSSR-90WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 90W 5000K  132 LM/W  11,892 LM 100-277V
05692 MES-PL-LSSR-90WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 90W 5000K  132 LM/W  11,892 LM 100-277V
05692 MES-PL-LSSR-105WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 105W 5000K  141 LM/W  15,157 LM 100-277V
05692 MES-PL-LSSR-120WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 120W 5000K  141 LM/W  17,062 LM 100-277V
05693 MES-PL-LSSR-120WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 120W 5000K  141 LM/W  17,062 LM 100-277V
05693 MES-PL-LSSR-135WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 135W 5000K  134 LM/W  18,640 LM 100-277V
05693 MES-PL-LSSR-150WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 150W 5000K  130 LM/W  20,103 LM 100-277V
05694 MES-PL-LSSR-150WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 150W 5000K  130 LM/W  20,103 LM 100-277V
05694 MES-PL-LSSR-165WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 165W 5000K  130 LM/W  21,753 LM 100-277V
05694 MES-PL-LSSR-185WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 185W 5000K  130 LM/W  23,724 LM 100-277V
05695 MES-PL-LSSR-200WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 200W 5000K  140 LM/W  28,985 LM 100-277V
05695 MES-PL-LSSR-220WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 220W 5000K  140 LM/W  31,331 LM 100-277V
05695 MES-PL-LSSR-240WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 240W 5000K  140 LM/W  33,804 LM 100-277V
05696 MES-PL-LSSR-260WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 260W 5000K  138 LM/W  36,765 LM 100-277V
05696 MES-PL-LSSR-280WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 280W 5000K  138 LM/W  40,055 LM 100-277V
05696 MES-PL-LSSR-300WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW Bronze 300W 5000K  138 LM/W  41,858 LM 100-277V
05697 MES-PL-LSSR-60WJT3A1-abcdefW Black 60W 5000K  133 LM/W  8,326 LM 100-277V
05697 MES-PL-LSSR-75WJT3A1-abcdefW Black 75W 5000K  132 LM/W  10,397 LM 100-277V
05697 MES-PL-LSSR-90WJT3A1-abcdefW Black 90W 5000K  132 LM/W  11,892 LM 100-277V
05698 MES-PL-LSSR-120WJT3A1-abcdefW Black 120W 5000K  141 LM/W  17,062 LM 100-277V

When placing your order, please use Order Code.
Order
Code
DLC Model # Color Watts CCT LM/Watt
Total
Lumens
Voltage
05687 MES-PL-LSSR-120WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 120W 5000K  141 LM/W  17,062 LM 100-277V
05687 MES-PL-LSSR-135WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 135W 5000K  134 LM/W  18,640 LM 100-277V
05687 MES-PL-LSSR-150WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 150W 5000K  130 LM/W  20,103 LM 100-277V
05688 MES-PL-LSSR-200WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 200W 5000K  140 LM/W  28,985 LM 100-277V
05688 MES-PL-LSSR-220WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 220W 5000K  140 LM/W  31,331 LM 100-277V
05688 MES-PL-LSSR-240WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 240W 5000K  140 LM/W  33,804 LM 100-277V
05689 MES-PL-LSSR-260WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 260W 5000K  138 LM/W  36,765 LM 100-277V
05689 MES-PL-LSSR-280WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 280W 5000K  138 LM/W  40,055 LM 100-277V
05689 MES-PL-LSSR-300WJT3A1-abc[10SP;20SP;blank]50fW White 300W 5000K  138 LM/W  41,858 LM 100-277V
LED Area Light
(Lion SSR)
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Polar Curve Cone Chart